ANTI‑VANDAL EQUIPMENT
SMART+GUARD PROTECTIVE COVERS
FEATURES
�� Designed for ease of installation, the
Smart+Guard can be fitted within
minutes
�� Smart design together with smart

HEAD OFFICE - JOHANNESBURG
Cussonia Park, Ridge Road, Laser Park, Johannesburg  T +27 (0)11 794 9144  E info@technoswitch.co.za
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	Product Description	 Product Code	 Product Description
SF-SG-RFS	 Smart+Guard, Flush Mount, Indoor, c/w Sounder	 SF-SG-WK	 Smart+Guard Weatherproof Kit (pack of 2)
SF-SG-RF	 Smart+Guard, Flush Mount, Indoor, No Sounder	 SF-SG-SP5	 Smart+Guard, Servicing Pin (pack of 5)
SF-SG-IPBBR	 Smart+Guard IP55 Back Box (Red)	 SF-SG-SMS18	 Smart+Guard 18 mm Surface Mount Spacer (Clear)
SF-SG-IPBBC	 Smart+Guard IP55 Back Box (Clear)	 SF-SG-SMS32	 Smart+Guard 32 mm Surface Mount Spacer (Clear)
SF-SG-BS10	 Smart+Guard, Break Seals (pack of 10)	 SF-SG-SMS50	 Smart+Guard 50 mm Surface Mount Spacer (Clear)
SMART+GUARD
Break seal component for
added security
Fully rotational hinge